
    2023  
  Charter Bus Timetable  
 

 
 

Stop No Bus Stop Name  
AM 

PM 

1 175 Evans Road Cranbourne West 7:12 17:02 

2 12 Boland Road Lyndhurst 7:21 16:53 

3a 300 Ormond Road Narre Warren South 7:39  

3p 321 Ormond Rd Narre Warren South  16:35 

4a 63 Baringa Park Drive Narre Warren South 7:41  

4p 42 Baringa Park Dr Narre Warren South  16:32 

5a 230 Ormond Road Narre Warren South 7:43  

5p 
251 Ormond Road Narre Warren South 

 16:30 

6a 
Ormond Road & Coral Drive Hampton Park (near the 

roundabout)  
7:45  

6p 
Ormond Road Hampton Park (Just past Coral Drive) 

 16:28 

7a Opposite 141 Ormond Road Hampton Park 7:45  

7p 157 Ormond Road Hampton Park  16:27 

8a PTV BUS STOP JUST PAST THE PARKWAY - Ormond Road 
Hampton Park  

7:46  

8p 
The Parkway (83 Ormond Road Hampton Park) 

 16:26 

9a 
Ormond Road - Elpra Way (Opposite 37 Ormond Road 

Hampton Park) 
7:47  

9p 
Ormond Road – Elpra Way (Opposite 17 Ormond Road 

Hampton Park) 
 16:25 

10 
 

PTV BUS STOP AT 
Lynbrook Boulevard – Lemon Thyme Way  

7:48 16:24 

11a Central Road 
115 Central Road Hampton Park 

7:54  

11p Mc Dowall Road (3 The Close Hampton Park)  16:19 

12 PTV BUS STOP AT 
9 Huntington Drive Hampton Park 

7:58 16:15 

13 PTV BUS STOP AT 
41 Huntington Drive Hampton Park 

7:58 16:14 

14 PTV BUS STOP OUTSIDE CORAL PARK P/S 
– 145 Coral Drive Hampton Park 

8:00 16:13 

15 2 Lesley Drive Hampton Park 8:01 16:12 

16 65 Laura Drive Hampton Park 8:02 16:10 

17 94 Warana Drive Hampton Park 8:03 16:08 

18 48 Warana Drive Hampton Park 8:05 16:07 

19a Hampton Park S.C. - 60 Hallam Road Hampton Park 8:08  

19p Hampton Park S.C. – 64 Hallam Road Hampton Park  16:04 

20 54 Fordholm Road Hampton Park 8:10 16:02 

21 37 Parkland Avenue Hampton Park 8:12 16:01 

22a 110 Somerville Road Hampton Park 8:13  

23p 114 Somerville Road Hampton Park  16:00 

24a 50 Pound Rd Hampton Park (Near Narellan Drive) 8:14  

24p 61 Pound Rd Hampton Park (Near Narellan Drive)  15:54 

25a 14 Pound Rd Hampton Park (Near Oaktree Drive) 8:15  

Bus B – Narre Warren and Hampton Park 



25p Pound Road (Near 1 Marshall Court Hampton Park)  15:54 

26 St John Regional College 5 - 11 Caroline Street 
Dandenong 

8:25 15:40 

 
Should you have any questions regarding the St John’s Regional College Charter Bus service please contact the 
College on 03 8793 2000 or at transport@sjrc.vic.ed.au 

This schedule is accurate as of 31 January 2023. 

mailto:transport@sjrc.vic.ed.au

